
Staff Email List 
 

Senior Leadership Team (SLT) 
Mrs J Mason Principal masonj@heles.plymouth.sch.uk 
Mrs S Crawford Deputy Principal crawfords@heles.plymouth.sch.uk 
Mrs A C Pomfret Deputy Principal pomfret@heles.plymouth.sch.uk 
Ms E Clapham Deputy Principal clapham@heles.plymouth.sch.uk 
   
Mrs A Ayres Assistant Principal ayres@heles.plymouth.sch.uk 
Mr K Stone Assistant Principal stoneka@heles.plymouth.sch.uk 
Mr M Rayner Assistant Principal rayner@heles.plymouth.sch.uk 
   

Heads of Year (HoY) 
Mrs E Crosley Head of Year 7 crosley@heles.plymouth.sch.uk 
Mrs S Prifti Head of Year 8 priftis@heles.plymouth.sch.uk 
Mrs G Stewart Head of Year 9 stewart@heles.plymouth.sch.uk 
Mr J Carwardine Head of Year 10 carwardine@heles.plymouth.sch.uk 
Mrs S Aldersley Head of Year 11 aldersley@heles.plymouth.sch.uk 
   

Teaching Staff 
Mrs H Adamson English Adamson@heles.plymouth.sch.uk 

 

Mrs S Aldersley 
 

History / HoY 
 

Aldersley@heles.plymouth.sch.uk 
 

Mrs V Allen MFL (Deputy HoD) Allen@heles.plymouth.sch.uk 
 

Mr S Atkinson-Sporle History (HoD) Atkinson-Sporle@heles.plymouth.sch.uk 
 

Mr  J Bean English Bean@heles.plymouth.sch.uk 
 

Ms N Bennett Sociology/Psychology (HoD) Bennett@heles.plymouth.sch.uk 
 

Mrs E Berryman Business Studies Berryman@heles.plymouth.sch.uk 
 

Mrs K Blandin-Neaves MFL (HoD) Blandin-Neaves@heles.plymouth.sch.uk 
 

Mrs  T Brookshaw English Brookshaw@heles.plymouth.sch.uk 
 

Mrs C Butler History (Deputy HoD) Butler@heles.plymouth.sch.uk 
 

Mrs A Byrne SENDCo Byrne@heles.plymouth.sch.uk 
 

Mr S Cartwright Music (HoD) Cartwright@heles.plymouth.sch.uk 
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Mr J Carwardine PE / HoY Carwardine@heles.plymouth.sch.uk 
 

Mr M Chiswell English Chiswell@heles.plymouth.sch.uk 
 

Mrs J Clegg Maths Clegg@heles.plymouth.sch.uk 
 

Mrs E Crosley RS / Head of Y7 Crosley@heles.plymouth.sch.uk 
 

Mr M Cusack PE (HoD) Cusack@heles.plymouth.sch.uk 
 

Dr K Dauteuille History Dauteuille@heles.plymouth.sch.uk 
 

Mr A Davies Science Daviesa@heles.plymouth.sch.uk 
 

Mrs C Davies Geography                                Davies@heles.plymouth.sch.uk 
 

Ms C De Pablo López MFL DePabloLopez@heles.plymouth.sch.uk 
 

Mrs F Donald Technology Donald@heles.plymouth.sch.uk 
 

Mrs L Douglas  Maths Douglasl@heles.plymouth.sch.uk 
 

Mr J Douglas Maths Douglas@heles.plymouth.sch.uk 
 

Mrs T Earnshaw MFL Earnshaw@heles.plymouth.sch.uk 
 

Mrs T Edwards ICT and Computing Edwardst@heles.plymouth.sch.uk 
 

Mrs C Farmer History  Farmerc@heles.plymouth.sch.uk 
 

Miss L Finnie Social Science Finnie@heles.plymouth.sch.uk 
 

Mrs S Greenway Science Greenway@heles.plymouth.sch.uk 
 

Mrs A Greet MFL/Travel & Tourism Greet@heles.plymouth.sch.uk 
 

Mrs S Hammond English Hammond@heles.plymouth.sch.uk 
 

Mr D Hefford Maths Hefford@heles.plymouth.sch.uk 
 

Ms K Horvath-Nimmo Science (Deputy HoD) Horvath-Nimmo@heles.plymouth.sch.uk 
 

Ms E Hunt Music Hunt@heles.plymouth.sch.uk 
 

Mr  A Irvine ICT and Computing (HoD) Irvine@heles.plymouth.sch.uk 
 

Mr S Jones Drama (Head of Creative 
Performing Arts) 

Jones@heles.plymouth.sch.uk 
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Mr M Kelly Geography (HoD) Kelly@heles.plymouth.sch.uk 
 

Miss E Locke Drama Locke@heles.plymouth.sch.uk 
 

Mr D Lovell Science Lovell@heles.plymouth.sch.uk 
 

Miss K Marment PE (Deputy HoD) Marment@heles.plymouth.sch.uk 
 

Ms L McCarthy Science McCarthy@heles.plymouth.sch.uk 
 

Miss S Metters Maths Metters@heles.plymouth.sch.uk 
 

Mr M Miller English (HoD) Miller@heles.plymouth.sch.uk 
 

Mr S Molyneux Maths Molyneux@heles.plymouth.sch.uk 
 

Mrs A Moore Science Moore@heles.plymouth.sch.uk 
 

Miss K Norman English Norman@heles.plymouth.sch.uk 
 

Ms S Oram English Oram@heles.plymouth.sch.uk 
 

Dr A Parker Science Parker@heles.plymouth.sch.uk 
 

Mrs E Pearce Maths (HoD) Pearce@heles.plymouth.sch.uk 
 

Mrs S Prifti PE / HoY Priftis@heles.plymouth.sch.uk 
 

Mrs S Pullyblank PE Pullyblank@heles.plymouth.sch.uk 
 

Mr R Ramage Science (HoD) Ramage@heles.plymouth.sch.uk 
 

Mr K Randall Maths Randall@heles.plymouth.sch.uk 
 

Mr M Reynolds Science Reynolds@heles.plymouth.sch.uk 
 

Mr N Rogers Geography Rogers@heles.plymouth.sch.uk 
 

Miss C Rutley Science Rutley@heles.plymouth.sch.uk 
 

Mrs L Shelley RS (HoD) Shelley@heles.plymouth.sch.uk 
 

Mr S Sinclair English Sinclair@heles.plymouth.sch.uk 
 

Mrs A Smith Maths Smith@heles.plymouth.sch.uk 
 

Mr A Smith Business Studies (HoD) Smithan@heles.plymouth.sch.uk 
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Mrs S Smith ICT Smiths@heles.plymouth.sch.uk 
 

Miss L Speaight History Speaight@heles.plymouth.sch.uk 
 

Mrs G Stewart Science                                       Stewart@heles.plymouth.sch.uk 
 

Miss H Sum English (Deputy HoD & Forensic 
Reading Lead) 

Sum@heles.plymouth.sch.uk 
 

Mrs L Tetley English Tetley@heles.plymouth.sch.uk 
 

Ms C Wakeham Art (Curriculum Lead) Wakeham@heles.plymouth.sch.uk 
 

Miss L Warner Science Warner@heles.plymouth.sch.uk 
 

Miss S Waters Geography Waterss@heles.plymouth.sch.uk 
 

Mr N Wellington Maths Wellington@heles.plymouth.sch.uk 
 

Mr S Whitehead Art Whitehead@heles.plymouth.sch.uk 
 

Mrs L Whitfield Maths (Deputy HoD) Whitfield@heles.plymouth.sch.uk 
 

Mr J Wills Technology (Deputy HoD) Wills@heles.plymouth.sch.uk 
 

Mrs K Wooding Technology/Hospitality & 
Catering (HoD) 

Wooding@heles.plymouth.sch.uk 
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